NSP 2.0
Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)

NSP 2.0

INOR2223007251188 | PURBA PARIMITA SAHU /BRUNDABAN SAHU XXXXXX2676 = MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM) ' PG SCHOLARSHIP FOR UNIVERSITY RANK HOLDERS(Istand llnd RANK
HOLDERS)
2 INOR2223007783331 | SHIKSHYA PADHAN /CHUNGILAL PADHAN XXXXXX5268 = MASTER OF ARTS(EDUCATION) PG SCHOLARSHIP FOR UNIVERSITY RANK HOLDERS(Ist and lind RANK
HOLDERS)
3 INOR2223007901237 | PRANGYAMITA DAS /MANAS DAS XXXXXX3794 = MASTER OF ARTS(PSYCHOLOGY) PG SCHOLARSHIP FOR UNIVERSITY RANK HOLDERS(Ist and lind RANK
HOLDERS)
4 INOR2223007989909 | DEEPAK KUMAR BHUTIA /HARESH BHUTIA XXXXXX2443 = MASTER OF ARTS(ODIYA) PG SCHOLARSHIP FOR UNIVERSITY RANK HOLDERS(Ist and lind RANK
HOLDERS)
5 INOR2223007998054 | GAJINDRA RANA /LOCHAN RANA XXXXXX3536 = MASTER OF ARTS(PHILOSOPHY) PG SCHOLARSHIP FOR UNIVERSITY RANK HOLDERS(Ist and lind RANK
HOLDERS)
6 INOR2223008295480 | PURNIMA KHUNTIA /BINOD KHUNTIA XXXXXX1990 = MASTER OF ARTS(SOCIOLOGY) PG SCHOLARSHIP FOR UNIVERSITY RANK HOLDERS(Ist and lind RANK
HOLDERS)
7 INOR2223008313192 | LIPSA KUMBHAKAR /NRUPATI KUMBHAKAR XXXXXX7258 = MASTER OF ARTS(POLITICAL SCIENCE) PG SCHOLARSHIP FOR UNIVERSITY RANK HOLDERS(Ist and lind RANK
HOLDERS)
8 INOR2223008473504 | ANKITA PRIYADARSHINI /AKSHAYA KUMAR XXXXXX1577 | MASTER OF ARTS(PSYCHOLOGY) PG INDIRA GANDHI SCHOLARSHIP FOR SINGLE GIRL CHILD
DAS
9 INOR2223008724657 | REEMA DAS /UPENDRA DAS XXXXXX3434 = MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM) PG SCHOLARSHIP FOR UNIVERSITY RANK HOLDERS(Ist and lind RANK
HOLDERS)
10 | INOR2223008802806 = CHUMKI NAYAK /TANA NAYAK XXXXXX2739 = MASTER OF ARTS(POLITICAL SCIENCE) PG SCHOLARSHIP FOR UNIVERSITY RANK HOLDERS(Ist and lind RANK
HOLDERS)
11 | INOR2223009582266 = SOMYASHREE R MERLI /Bata Krishna Merli XXXXXX1158 | M.SC (BOTANY) PG SCHOLARSHIP FOR UNIVERSITY RANK HOLDERS(Ist and lind RANK
HOLDERS)
12 | OR201920001121813 | ANANYA PATI /RAJESH CHANDRA PATI XXXXXX0044 = MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
13 | OR201920003750030 = DEBASIS PATI /RATIKANTA PATI XXXXXX7263 = MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
14 | OR201920004779782 = NIDHI SINGH /DHARMENDRA KUMAR XXXXXX1015 | MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
15 | OR201920004787772 REEMA DAS /UPENDRA DAS XXXXXX3434 = MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
16 | OR201920007309991 = PRIYABRATA MISHRA /RAJARAM MISHRA XXXXXX5425 = MASTER OF ARTS(EDUCATION) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
17 | OR201920007893199 = BHAGBAT PRASAD SATNAMI /MAKSUDAN XXXXXX4257 = MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
SATNAMI STUDENTS
18 | OR201920008010603 | PIYUSH MUNDA /RAJESH CHANDRA MUNDA XXXXXX0226 = MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
19 | OR201920008446711 | BISWAJIT PATRA /CHITRASEN PATRA XXXXXX4088 = MASTER OF ARTS(ENGLISH)-2 YEARS CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
20 | OR201920009021928 | MANEESH MEHER /CHITRASEN MEHER XXXXXX0300 = MASTER OF ARTS(ODIYA) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
21 | OR202021006010097 = AMITA MAHAPATRA /ANIL KUMAR XXXXXX4440 = MASTER OF ARTS(SANSKRIT) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
MAHAPATRA STUDENTS
22 | OR202021006360610 | MANTU KHADIA /SITARAM KHADIA XXXXXX4243 | MASTER OF ARTS(POLITICAL SCIENCE) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
23 | OR202021006536269 = SUMAN SATPATHY /DEEPAK RANJAN XXXXXX8311 = MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
SATPATHY STUDENTS
24 | OR202021006573075 | PRIYA GHOSH /DURGA RANI GHOSH XXXXXX9534 | MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

STUDENTS
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26

27
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31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42
43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

OR202021006582901

OR202021006586489

OR202021006821499

OR202021007780192

OR202021007904524

OR202021008111913

OR202021008349587

OR202021009340351

OR202021010026153

OR202021010078592

OR202021011875846

OR202122005706544

OR202122006012505

OR202122006481474

OR202122007013140

OR202122007014532

OR202122007638477

OR202122007661405
OR202122007667484

OR202122008116845

OR202122008397227

OR202122010315281

OR202223006903825

OR202223007132078

OR202223007900570

OR202223008045964

OR202223008209455

MEGHA SAHU /SUNIL SAHU

PRATEEKSHYA MISHRA /BRAJENDRA KUMAR

MISHRA

SATYABRATA PRADHAN /TIKESWAR PRADHAN

SOUMYASHREE SARANGI /SATYAJIT SARANGI

SHREYA ADHIKARI /PANCHAKARI ADHIKARI

MAHADEV JUGUNIA /DAITARI JUGUNIA

SWAYAMPRAVA JENA /GURUDEV JENA

RAKESH PRADHAN /BIJYA PRADHAN

SHAILESH CHANDRA PARIDA /ANANDA PARIDA

K.M PREETY LAVANYA /JYOTISH KUMAR
MOHANTY

MANISHA SAHU /DIBAKARA SAHU
ANUPRIYA NEGI /BIBHUTIBHUSAN NEGI
RINKU BIBHAR /Tapi Bibhar

SUKANYA PATI /RAJESH CHANDRA PATI
FAIYAZ ANSARI /MD AYUB ANSARI

MD SAHAZAD /MD AFTAB ALAM

GOURI MAZUMDAR /BALAJEE MAZUMDAR
JASOWANTA SAHU /SURENDRA SAHU

SALONI MAHAPATRA /SAROJ KUMAR
MAHAPATRA

SUSHREE SUBHRA MOHAPATRA /JAGADISH
MOHAPATRA

NEHA TRIVEDI /Arun kumar Trivedi

BIKASH BHUE /GOPAL BHUE

AMAR NAIK /MITRABHANU NAIK
SHREEPALINI PANDA /Kushadhar Panda
MOHIT KUMAR SAHU /SOMANATH SAHU

BANITA BEHERA /SWADHIN KUMAR BEHERA

BARSARANI SAHU /BINOD BIHARI SAHU

XXXXXX4481

XXXXXX1590

XXXXXX3442

XXXXXX6871

XXXXXX9117

XXXXXX0765

XXXXXX7902

XXXXXX4168

XXXXXX6924

XXXXXX4635

XXXXXX4061

XXXXXX5827

XXXXXX2635

XXXXXX3866

XXXXXX6155

XXXXXX1681

XXXXXX4401

XXXXXX5787
XXXXXX4031

XXXXXX0416

XXXXXX9346

XXXXXX8895

XXXXXX7944

XXXXXX4634

XXXXXX0681

XXXXXX5760

XXXXXX6776

MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)
MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)
MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)
MASTER OF ARTS(ENGLISH)-2 YEARS
MASTER OF ARTS(ENGLISH)-2 YEARS
MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)

M.SC (PHYSICS)

M.SC (PHYSICS)

MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)
MASTER OF ARTS(ENGLISH)-2 YEARS
MASTER OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE, BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(
B.SC B.ED)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE, BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(

B.SC B.ED)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE, BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(
B.SC B.ED)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS, BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.A.

B.ED)

BACHELOR OF ARTS, BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.A.

B.ED)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
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52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59
60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

OR202223008293588

OR202223008482531

OR202223008520508

OR202223008524112

OR202223008524862

OR202223008650630

OR202223008771692

OR202223009084702
OR202223009204150

OR202223009221267

OR202223009295961

OR202223009334217

OR202223009448469

OR202223009494814

OR202223009553098

OR202223009648696

OR202223009742311

OR202223009754624

OR202223009806535

OR202223009844028

OR202223009890220

OR202223009925085

OR202223009958971

USHASHREE BHOI /ROMANCHALA BHOI
ANMOL SAHU /JAYARAM SAHU

NIKITA SAHANI /DIPAK SAHANI

MOHINI MEHER /GANESH MEHER

ANJALI KUMARI /LAALJEE YADAV

ALIMA SETH /LATE RADHESHYAM SETH
SUBHASREE BEHERA /DINABANDHU BEHERA

SUNITA PRADHAN /SATYANARAYAN PRADHAN
TRIPTI ASH /TANMAY ASH

MOUSUMI DASH /SUNIL KUMAR DASH
ROMIT PADHAN /Shankarshan Padhan
MD.MOINUDDIN ANSARI /MD SUJAUDDIN

ANSARI
HIMANSHU SEKHAR SAHOO /LAXMIDHARA

SAHOO

SUNITA PRASAYAT /DILESHWAR PRASAYAT
SHUBHRAJIT PANIGRAHI /DURGA PRASAD
PANIGRAHI

K DHARMARAJ BARIK /K HARIBANDHU BARIK
MADHUMITA BHOI /Giridhari Bhoi

SIMRAN MISHRA /ANANTA CHARAN MISHRA
BAISHNAVI KUMARI MISHRA /SHAMBHUNATH
MISHRA

ARYAN AGRAWAL /ASHOK KUMAR AGRAWAL
PRIYA RATNA BANSOD /DILIP BANSOD
ROHAN SINGH /LATE RAJ KUMAR SINGH

SANKET SWARUP NATH /Manabhanjan Nath

XXXXXX5857

XXXXXX0142

XXXXXX1615

XXXXXX9068

XXXXXX2218

XXXXXX8378

XXXXXX8996

XXXXXX8391
XXXXXX5911

XXXXXX3874

XXXXXX4269

XXXXXX8569

XXXXXX6420

XXXXXX4981

XXXXXX8283

XXXXXX5699

XXXXXX6803

XXXXXX5278

XXXXXX2014

XXXXXX6561

XXXXXX4862

XXXXXX7207

XXXXXX7650

BACHELOR OF ARTS, BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.A.

B.ED)

BACHELOR OF ARTS, BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.A.

B.ED)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERGE)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

MASTER OF ARTS(EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
M.SC (BOTANY)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/
LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/
LSDM- POST MATRIC

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
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10

11

12

13
14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21
22

23

24

25

INOR2223007251188

INOR2223007783331

INOR2223007901237

INOR2223007989909

INOR2223007998054

INOR2223008295480

INOR2223008313192

INOR2223008473504

INOR2223008724657

INOR2223008802806

INOR2223009582266

OR202223003727647

0OR202223004160390
OR202223004510686

0OR202223006834729

0OR202223006903825

OR202223007132078

OR202223007457754

OR202223007645304

OR202223007663785

OR202223007732676
OR202223007867358

OR202223007900570

OR202223007957349

0OR202223008045964

PURBA PARIMITA SAHU /BRUNDABAN SAHU
SHIKSHYA PADHAN /CHUNGILAL PADHAN
PRANGYAMITA DAS /MANAS DAS

DEEPAK KUMAR BHUTIA /HARESH BHUTIA
GAJINDRA RANA /LOCHAN RANA

PURNIMA KHUNTIA /BINOD KHUNTIA
LIPSA KUMBHAKAR /NRUPATI KUMBHAKAR
ANKITA PRIYADARSHINI /AKSHAYA KUMAR
DAS

REEMA DAS /UPENDRA DAS

CHUMKI NAYAK /TANA NAYAK
SOMYASHREE R MERLI /Bata Krishna Merli
JOGENDRA BARIK /Dibyaraj Barik

SUNINA MISHRA /JAYADHARI MISHRA
NAROTTAM BEHERA /PURNACHANDRA
BEHERA

PRITIRANI PANDA /BIREN KUMAR PANDA
AMAR NAIK /MITRABHANU NAIK
SHREEPALINI PANDA /Kushadhar Panda
NIKITA GURU /Gurucharan Guru

SUMAN KUMAR PANDA /SHIBAPRASAD
PANDA

SUMAN SAHU /PRANA KUMAR SAHU

JYOTI SAHU /KSHIRODRA SAHU
GHANASHYAM DILA /Pramod Dila

MOHIT KUMAR SAHU /SOMANATH SAHU

BINITA LAKRA /ALOK SIKANDAR LAKRA

BANITA BEHERA /SWADHIN KUMAR BEHERA

NSP 2.0

Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

XXXXXX2676

XXXXXX5268

XXXXXX3794

XXXXXX2443

XXXXXX3536

XXXXXX1990

XXXXXX7258

XXXXXX15677

XXXXXX3434

XXXXXX2739

XXXXXX1158

XXXXXX1107

XXXXXX3865
XXXXXX1123

XXXXXX4310

XXXXXX7944

XXXXXX4634

XXXXXX5079

XXXXXX4181

XXXXXX5138

XXXXXX6266
XXXXXX7165

XXXXXX0681

XXXXXX1571

XXXXXX5760

MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)
MASTER OF ARTS(EDUCATION)
MASTER OF ARTS(PSYCHOLOGY)
MASTER OF ARTS(ODIYA)

MASTER OF ARTS(PHILOSOPHY)
MASTER OF ARTS(SOCIOLOGY)
MASTER OF ARTS(POLITICAL SCIENCE)
MASTER OF ARTS(PSYCHOLOGY)
MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)
MASTER OF ARTS(POLITICAL SCIENCE)
M.SC (BOTANY)

M.SC (PHYSICS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
M.SC (MATHEMATICS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS, BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.A.
B.ED)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE, BACHELOR OF EDUCATION( B.

SC B.ED)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE, BACHELOR OF EDUCATION( B.

SC B.ED)

BACHELOR OF ARTS, BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.A.
B.ED)

MASTER OF ARTS(EDUCATION)
M.SC (CHEMISTRY)

BACHELOR OF ARTS, BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.A.
B.ED)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS, BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.A.
B.ED)

' PG SCHOLARSHIP FOR UNIVERSITY RANK HOLDERS(IST AND IND RANK
HOLDERS)

PG SCHOLARSHIP FOR UNIVERSITY RANK HOLDERS(IST AND IIND RANK
HOLDERS)

PG SCHOLARSHIP FOR UNIVERSITY RANK HOLDERS(IST AND IIND RANK
HOLDERS)

PG SCHOLARSHIP FOR UNIVERSITY RANK HOLDERS(IST AND IIND RANK
HOLDERS)

PG SCHOLARSHIP FOR UNIVERSITY RANK HOLDERS(IST AND IIND RANK
HOLDERS)

PG SCHOLARSHIP FOR UNIVERSITY RANK HOLDERS(IST AND IIND RANK
HOLDERS)

PG SCHOLARSHIP FOR UNIVERSITY RANK HOLDERS(IST AND IIND RANK
HOLDERS)

PG INDIRA GANDHI SCHOLARSHIP FOR SINGLE GIRL CHILD

PG SCHOLARSHIP FOR UNIVERSITY RANK HOLDERS(IST AND IIND RANK
HOLDERS)

PG SCHOLARSHIP FOR UNIVERSITY RANK HOLDERS(IST AND IIND RANK
HOLDERS)

PG SCHOLARSHIP FOR UNIVERSITY RANK HOLDERS(IST AND IIND RANK
HOLDERS)

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/
LSDM- POST MATRIC

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/
LSDM- POST MATRIC

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/
LSDM- POST MATRIC

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/
LSDM- POST MATRIC

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/
LSDM- POST MATRIC

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

page 1 0of 3



NSP 2.0

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37
38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

OR202223008060454

OR202223008205198

OR202223008209455

OR202223008264573

OR202223008293588

0OR202223008433590

0OR202223008482531

OR202223008491634

OR202223008520508

OR202223008524112

OR202223008524862

OR202223008573982
OR202223008650630

OR202223008771692

OR202223009084702

0R202223009204150

0OR202223009221267

OR202223009295961

OR202223009334217

OR202223009430219

OR202223009448469

OR202223009491683

OR202223009494814

OR202223009496677

OR202223009539747

OR202223009553098

0OR202223009648696

ASHISH SAHU /BINOD SAHU

OMKARPRIYA BHOI /CHITTARANJAN BHOI

BARSARANI SAHU /BINOD BIHARI SAHU

MOUSUMI SAHU /TRINATH SAHU

USHASHREE BHOI /ROMANCHALA BHOI

PUNAM SENAPATI /PROMOD KUMAR

SENAPATI

ANMOL SAHU /JAYARAM SAHU

SAGAR BISWAS /AHIN BISWAS

NIKITA SAHANI /DIPAK SAHANI

MOHINI MEHER /GANESH MEHER

ANJALI KUMARI /LAALJEE YADAV

DHIMAN DHAR DAS /MARKATA KESHARI DAS
ALIMA SETH /LATE RADHESHYAM SETH

SUBHASREE BEHERA /DINABANDHU BEHERA

SUNITA PRADHAN /SATYANARAYAN
PRADHAN

TRIPTI ASH /TANMAY ASH

MOUSUMI DASH /SUNIL KUMAR DASH

ROMIT PADHAN /Shankarshan Padhan

MD.MOINUDDIN ANSARI /MD SUJAUDDIN
ANSARI

BINITA KHADIA /DEBRAJ KHADIA

HIMANSHU SEKHAR SAHOO /LAXMIDHARA
SAHOO

ANKITA MAHANANDA /MOHAN MAHANANDA

SUNITA PRASAYAT /DILESHWAR PRASAYAT

RENUKARANI SAHU /LATE ASHOK KUMAR
SAHU

MANISHA BEHERA /SANKHANIDHI BEHERA

SHUBHRAJIT PANIGRAHI /DURGA PRASAD
PANIGRAHI

K DHARMARAJ BARIK /K HARIBANDHU BARIK

XXXXXX9355

XXXXXX9711

XXXXXX6776

XXXXXX6483

XXXXXX5857

XXXXXX3505

XXXXXX0142

XXXXXX5562

XXXXXX1615

XXXXXX9068

XXXXXX2218

XXXXXX6363
XXXXXX8378

XXXXXX8996

XXXXXX8391

XXXXXX5911

XXXXXX3874

XXXXXX4269

XXXXXX8569

XXXXXX2660

XXXXXX6420

XXXXXX2197

XXXXXX4981

XXXXXX6040

XXXXXX4292

XXXXXX8283

XXXXXX5699

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

MASTER OF ARTS(SANSKRIT)

BACHELOR OF ARTS, BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.A.

B.ED)
MASTER OF ARTS(EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF ARTS, BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.A.

B.ED)
M.SC (CHEMISTRY)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
MASTER OF ARTS(EDUCATION)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC]
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/
LSDM- POST MATRIC

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/
LSDM- POST MATRIC

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/
LSDM- POST MATRIC

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/
LSDM- POST MATRIC

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/
LSDM- POST MATRIC

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
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STUDENTS

53 OR202223009657693 = BRAJESH KUMAR MISHIR /SANTOSH MISHIR XXXXXX1244 | BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE) FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/
LSDM- POST MATRIC

54 OR202223009742311 | MADHUMITA BHOI /Giridhari Bhoi XXXXXX6803 | M.SC (BOTANY) FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/
LSDM- POST MATRIC

55 OR202223009754624 & SIMRAN MISHRA /ANANTA CHARAN MISHRA XXXXXX5278 | BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE) FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/
LSDM- POST MATRIC

56 OR202223009806535 = BAISHNAVI KUMARI MISHRA /SHAMBHUNATH | XXXXXX2014 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

MISHRA STUDENTS

57 OR202223009844028 = ARYAN AGRAWAL /ASHOK KUMAR AGRAWAL | XXXXXX6561 = BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

58 OR202223009890220 | PRIYA RATNA BANSOD /DILIP BANSOD XXXXXX4862 = BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

59 OR202223009895768 | TRIPTI PANDEY /SHYAM NARAYAN PANDEY XXXXXX1823 = BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

60 OR202223009925085 ' ROHAN SINGH /LATE RAJ KUMAR SINGH XXXXXX7207 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

61 OR202223009958971 | SANKET SWARUP NATH /Manabhanjan Nath XXXXXX7650 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
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NSP 2.0

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

INOR2122007355782

INOR2122007442906

INOR2122007946854

INOR2122008188044

INOR2122008363858

INOR2122008959157

OR201819001933284

OR201819002004836

OR201819004287739

OR201819005718542

OR201819009219185

OR201819010920386

OR201920001121813

OR201920003584767

OR201920003750030

OR201920004779782

OR201920004784968

OR201920004787772

OR201920007309991

OR201920007630493

OR201920007893199

OR201920008010603

OR201920008446711

OR201920008464634

NIRMALA BARIK /Harisankar Barik

SUCHARITA NANDA /Prasanta Nanda

DEEPALI NAYAK /GOLEKHA NAYAK

RIZWANA PERWEEN /MD MUNNA

AYUSH KUMAR SAHU /MANOJ KUMAR SAHU

SUSREE SWATI SWAGATIKA /ARAT CHARAN

PRADHAN
RAJASHREE DIPTIMAYEE NANDA /RAJENDRA

KUMAR NANDA

SUCHISMITA MALIK /HEMANTA MALIK

SUREKHA PANI /PURNA CHANDRA PANI

AMOD KUMAR BAG /SANKIRTAN BAG

UPENDRA KUMAR SETHI /KHAGESWAR SETHI

ABHISHEK BEHERA /ANIL KUMAR BEHERA

ANANYA PATI /RAJESH CHANDRA PATI

KRITI KRUSHNA SAHOO /ALEKHA SAHOO

DEBASIS PATI /RATIKANTA PATI

NIDHI SINGH /DHARMENDRA KUMAR

SANDHYARANI SAHU /RAJESH KUMAR SAHU

REEMA DAS /UPENDRA DAS

PRIYABRATA MISHRA /RAJARAM MISHRA

SOUMYARANJAN PRADHAN /BANESWAR

PRADHAN

BHAGBAT PRASAD SATNAMI /MAKSUDAN
SATNAMI

PIYUSH MUNDA /RAJESH CHANDRA MUNDA
BISWAJIT PATRA /CHITRASEN PATRA

LIZA MEHER /KAILASH MEHER

NSP 2.0

Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)

XXXXXX7850

XXXXXX7931

XXXXXXT7727

XXXXXX1684

XXXXXX5143

XXXXXX3661

XXXXXX4005

XXXXXX0885

XXXXXX5538

XXXXXX5264

XXXXXX6089

XXXXXX7573

XXXXXX0044

XXXXXX4874

XXXXXX7263

XXXXXX1015

XXXXXX1743

XXXXXX3434

XXXXXX5425

XXXXXX7751

XXXXXX4257

XXXXXX0226

XXXXXX4088

XXXXXX8634

MASTER OF ARTS(EDUCATION)

MASTER OF ARTS(PSYCHOLOGY)

MASTER OF ARTS(SOCIOLOGY)

MASTER OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)

MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)

M.SC (PHYSICS)

MASTER OF ARTS(EDUCATION)

MASTER OF ARTS(PSYCHOLOGY)

MASTER OF ARTS(SANSKRIT)

MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)

M.SC (PHYSICS)

MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)

MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)

BACHELOR OF ARTS, BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.A. B.ED)
MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)

MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(FINANCIAL
MANAGEMENT)

MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)

MASTER OF ARTS(EDUCATION)

BACHELOR OF ARTS, BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.A. B.ED)
MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)

MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)

MASTER OF ARTS(ENGLISH)-2 YEARS

MASTER OF ARTS(SANSKRIT)

' PG SCHOLARSHIP FOR UNIVERSITY RANK HOLDERS(Ist and lind RANK |
HOLDERS)

PG SCHOLARSHIP FOR UNIVERSITY RANK HOLDERS(Ist and lind RANK
HOLDERS)

PG SCHOLARSHIP FOR UNIVERSITY RANK HOLDERS(Ist and Ind RANK
HOLDERS)

PG SCHOLARSHIP FOR UNIVERSITY RANK HOLDERS(Ist and lInd RANK
HOLDERS)

PG SCHOLARSHIP FOR UNIVERSITY RANK HOLDERS(Ist and IInd RANK
HOLDERS)

PG SCHOLARSHIP FOR UNIVERSITY RANK HOLDERS(Ist and IlInd RANK
HOLDERS)

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49
50

51
NSP 2.0

OR201920009021928

0OR202021004175855

0OR202021005610907

0R202021005964460

OR202021006047378

0OR202021006186260

0OR202021006360610

0OR202021006409211

0OR202021006486539

0OR202021006573075

OR202021006582901

OR202021006586489

0OR202021006790313

OR202021006821499

0OR202021006824896

0OR202021006835126

0OR202021006864582

0OR202021006875597

0R202021007119866

0OR202021007230122

0OR202021007280128

OR202021007348438

0R202021007395800

OR202021007401107

0OR202021007442931
0OR202021007444189

0R202021007494620

MANEESH MEHER /CHITRASEN MEHER
RAKESH MEHER /DOLAMANI MEHER
KHAGESWAR BARIK /RAMAKANTA BARIK
SOUMYA RANJAN MENDILI /BHARAT MENDILI
MADHUSMITA SAHU /BALGOPAL SAHU

RUPA MEHER /BHUBANA MEHER

MANTU KHADIA /SITARAM KHADIA

AMIT KUMAR YADAV /PAWAN KUMAR YADAV
BIMAL BHOE /MANABHANJAN BHOE

PRIYA GHOSH /DURGA RANI GHOSH

MEGHA SAHU /SUNIL SAHU

PRATEEKSHYA MISHRA /BRAJENDRA KUMAR
MISHRA

ANJALI BHIMRAJ /LATE BHIKARI BHIMRAJ
SATYABRATA PRADHAN /TIKESWAR PRADHAN
AYUSH KUMAR BHARATI /LATE JYOTISH BHARATI
AKASH BARIK /SURESH BARIK

KUNAL BAG /SUNIL BAG

ASHISH KUMAR SINGH /RAM PARWESH SINGH
SUNNY SONKAR /DINESH KUMAR SONKAR
LINGARAJ GHIBELA /JHASKETAN GHIBELA
VIVEK KUMAR SHARMA /RAM VINAY SHARMA
SWETA CHATTERJEE /LATE SANTOSH KUMAR
CHATTERJEE

OMKAR BABU /PRASANTA KUMAR BABU

SUJATA KHANDAYAT /SUSHIL KHANDAYAT

JAGA PADHI /RUDRESWAR PADHI
KHUSHI PANDEY /ARUN PANDEY

RIA SINGH /Late Rajesh Kumar Singh

XXXXXX0300

XXXXXX8154

XXXXXX4846

XXXXXX4924

XXXXXX4203

XXXXXX1395

XXXXXX4243

XXXXXX3304

XXXXXX9268

XXXXXX9534

XXXXXX4481

XXXXXX1590

XXXXXX1838

XXXXXX3442

XXXXXX4471

XXXXXXT7724

XXXXXX0255

XXXXXX9963

XXXXXX1022

XXXXXX6639

XXXXXX1826

XXXXXX5310

XXXXXX1009

XXXXXX8495

XXXXXX4014
XXXXXX1916

XXXXXXT7473

MASTER OF ARTS(ODIYA)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
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NSP 2.0

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

7

0OR202021007780192

0OR202021007897610

0OR202021007904524

0R202021007948290

0OR202021007962353

OR202021008111913

OR202021008291164

0OR202021008338148

0OR202021008389947

0OR202021008473998

0R202021008797847

0OR202021009026144

0OR202021009090271

OR202021009245752

0OR202021009541829

0OR202021009579787

0R202021009673062

0R202021009838689

0OR202021009879575

0OR202021010026153

0OR202021010078592

0OR202021010094959

OR202021010494596

OR202021011764924

0OR202021011875846

0OR202021012001987

SOUMYASHREE SARANGI /SATYAJIT SARANGI

Nepal pradhan /MAHENDRA PRADHAN

SHREYA ADHIKARI /PANCHAKARI ADHIKARI

SHASHANKA SEKHAR NATH /KRUPASINDHU NATH

BRUNDABATI BAG /PANCHAM BAG

MAHADEV JUGUNIA /DAITARI JUGUNIA
SWAPNAJIT SAHU /KUNJA BIHARI SAHU
SIKHA NAIK /PRADEEP KUMAR NAIK
SADANANDA DAS /JAY DAS

JAYATI ROUT /ALEKHA ROUT

ROHIT BISWAKARMA /RAMAKANT BISWAKARMA
MOHIT AGRAWAL /MANOJ KUMAR AGRAWAL
KHUSHBU GUPTA /LALJI GUPTA

JAIESH SINGH /BIJAY SINGH

GANESH YADAV /OM PRAKASH YADAV
HEMANANDA ROHIDAS /Rabi Narayan Rohidas
KALPANA BEHERA /TIPAKARI BEHERA

PAULA SAGAR /JOSEPH SAGAR

SOURAV PADHEE /ANANTA NARAYAN PADHEE
SHAILESH CHANDRA PARIDA /ANANDA PARIDA
K.M PREETY LAVANYA /JYOTISH KUMAR
MOHANTY

NIBEDITA MEHER /RAJENDRA KUMAR MEHER
NAVEEN KUMAR /RAMADHAR MAHATO

OM PANDA /Achyuta Nanda Panda

MANISHA SAHU /DIBAKARA SAHU

SUSMITA ROHIDAS /NABIN ROHIDAS

XXXXXX6871

XXXXXX4502

XXXXXX9117

XXXXXX5325

XXXXXX7409

XXXXXX0765

XXXXXX6489

XXXXXX4141

XXXXXX7652

XXXXXX1538

XXXXXX9344

XXXXXX1820

XXXXXX0978

XXXXXX3937

XXXXXX0155

XXXXXX4567

XXXXXX7372

XXXXXX4789

XXXXXX0918

XXXXXX6924

XXXXXX4635

XXXXXX6450

XXXXXX8164

XXXXXX5853

XXXXXX4061

XXXXXX4754

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE, BACHELOR OF EDUCATION( B.SC
B.ED)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE, BACHELOR OF EDUCATION( B.SC
B.ED)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
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78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85
86

87

88

89

90
91

NSP 2.0

0R202122005638307

0OR202122005706544

0OR202122006012505

OR202122006481474

OR202122007013140

OR202122007014532

OR202122007638477

0OR202122007661405
OR202122007667484

OR202122008116845

0OR202122008195654

0R202122008397227

0OR202122009288726
OR202122010315281

GHANASHYAM KARUAN /LINGARAJ KARUAN
ANUPRIYA NEGI /BIBHUTIBHUSAN NEGI
RINKU BIBHAR /Tapi Bibhar

SUKANYA PATI /RAJESH CHANDRA PATI
FAIYAZ ANSARI /MD AYUB ANSARI

MD SAHAZAD /MD AFTAB ALAM

GOURI MAZUMDAR /BALAJEE MAZUMDAR
JASOWANTA SAHU /SURENDRA SAHU

SALONI MAHAPATRA /SAROJ KUMAR
MAHAPATRA

SUSHREE SUBHRA MOHAPATRA /JAGADISH
MOHAPATRA

ABDUL AMIN KHAN /MOHAMMAD ALLI KHAN

NEHA TRIVEDI /Arun kumar Trivedi

SUCHITRA PADHAN /DULU PADHAN
BIKASH BHUE /GOPAL BHUE

XXXXXX1902

XXXXXX5827

XXXXXX2635

XXXXXX3866

XXXXXX6155

XXXXXX1681

XXXXXX4401

XXXXXX5787
XXXXXX4031

XXXXXX0416

XXXXXX4311

XXXXXX9346

XXXXXX7489
XXXXXX8895

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE, BACHELOR OF EDUCATION( B.SC
B.ED)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(MCA)-3YEARS
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

MASTER OF ARTS(HISTORY)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE, BACHELOR OF EDUCATION( B.SC
B.ED)

UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL COURSES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
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NSP 2.0

Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

NSP 2.0

PG SCHOLARSHIP FOR UNIVERSITY RANK HOLDERS(IST AND [IND RANK

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20
21

22

23

24

25

INOR2021011026967

INOR2021011756960

INOR2021011863567

OR202021002391520

OR202021004175855

OR202021005446889

OR202021005595702
OR202021005610907

OR202021005806250

OR202021005964460

OR202021006047378

OR202021006186260

OR202021006257426

OR202021006360610

OR202021006409211

OR202021006486539

OR202021006573075

OR202021006582901

OR202021006586489

OR202021006694980
OR202021006790313

OR202021006821499

OR202021006824896

OR202021006835126

OR202021006864582

SHUBHESCHHA NAYAK /BIRANCHI NAYAK

ALICE LAKRA /SAMUEL LAKRA

ABHISHEK BISWAL /PRAMOD KUMAR BISWAL

PUJARANI BIBHAR /ACHYUT BIBHAR

RAKESH MEHER /DOLAMANI MEHER

AMRITARANI PANDA /AMBARISHA PANDA

NAZ PARWEEN /MD KALIM
KHAGESWAR BARIK /RAMAKANTA BARIK

MAMATA LAKRA /RAMESH LAKRA

SOUMYA RANJAN MENDILI /BHARAT MENDILI

MADHUSMITA SAHU /BALGOPAL SAHU

RUPA MEHER /BHUBANA MEHER

BHARATI LAKRA /LUBURU LAKRA

MANTU KHADIA /SITARAM KHADIA

AMIT KUMAR YADAV /PAWAN KUMAR YADAV

BIMAL BHOE /MANABHANJAN BHOE

PRIYA GHOSH /DURGA RANI GHOSH

MEGHA SAHU /SUNIL SAHU

PRATEEKSHYA MISHRA /BRAJENDRA KUMAR

MISHRA

APARAJITA MALI /SALMAN MALI
ANJALI BHIMRAJ /LATE BHIKARI BHIMRAJ

SATYABRATA PRADHAN /TIKESWAR PRADHAN

AYUSH KUMAR BHARATI /LATE JYOTISH BHARATI

AKASH BARIK /SURESH BARIK

KUNAL BAG /SUNIL BAG

XXXXXX1043

XXXXXX1527

XXXXXX3273

XXXXXX4522

XXXXXX8154

XXXXXX0567

XXXXXX8792
XXXXXX4846

XXXXXX1687

XXXXXX4924

XXXXXX4203

XXXXXX1395

XXXXXX9625

XXXXXX4243

XXXXXX3304

XXXXXX9268

XXXXXX9534

XXXXXX4481

XXXXXX1590

XXXXXX8421
XXXXXX1838

XXXXXX3442

XXXXXX4471

XXXXXX7724

XXXXXX0255

MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)
MASTER OF ARTS(GEOGRAPHY)
M.SC (MATHEMATICS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

HOLDERS)

PG SCHOLARSHIP FOR UNIVERSITY RANK HOLDERS(IST AND IIND RANK

HOLDERS)

PG SCHOLARSHIP FOR UNIVERSITY RANK HOLDERS(IST AND IIND RANK

HOLDERS)

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
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27
28

29

30

31

32

33

34
35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46
47

48
49

50

51

52

53

OR202021006875597

OR202021006957233
OR202021007119866

OR202021007230122

OR202021007280128

OR202021007348438

OR202021007395800

OR202021007401107

OR202021007442931
OR202021007444189

OR202021007494620

OR202021007655240

OR202021007698403

OR202021007780192

OR202021007870736

OR202021007897610

OR202021007904524

OR202021007948290

OR202021007962353

OR202021008111913

OR202021008248659
OR202021008291164

OR202021008306013
OR202021008307584

OR202021008338148

OR202021008389947

OR202021008473998

OR202021008797847

ASHISH KUMAR SINGH /RAM PARWESH SINGH

MARIYAM HERA /MD MAQSUD ALAM
SUNNY SONKAR /DINESH KUMAR SONKAR

LINGARAJ GHIBELA /JHASKETAN GHIBELA
VIVEK KUMAR SHARMA /RAM VINAY SHARMA
SWETA CHATTERJEE /LATE SANTOSH KUMAR
CHATTERJEE

OMKAR BABU /PRASANTA KUMAR BABU

SUJATA KHANDAYAT /SUSHIL KHANDAYAT

JAGA PADHI /RUDRESWAR PADHI
KHUSHI PANDEY /ARUN PANDEY

RIA SINGH /Late Rajesh Kumar Singh
SRIYAMAYEE MAHAKUR /KISHOR MAHAKUR
NEHA SAHU /SUKADEV SAHU

SOUMYASHREE SARANGI /SATYAJIT SARANGI
PRAGATI AGRAWAL /Ramesh Agrawal

Nepal pradhan /MAHENDRA PRADHAN

SHREYA ADHIKARI /PANCHAKARI ADHIKARI

SHASHANKA SEKHAR NATH /KRUPASINDHU NATH

BRUNDABATI BAG /PANCHAM BAG

MAHADEV JUGUNIA /DAITARI JUGUNIA

DRAKHSHA TAFIQUE /MD TAFIQUE
SWAPNAJIT SAHU /KUNJA BIHARI SAHU

ROSY DANDASENA /GOURANGA DANDASENA
BARSHARANI PADHAN /ASHOK KUMAR PADHAN

SIKHA NAIK /PRADEEP KUMAR NAIK

SADANANDA DAS /JAY DAS

JAYATI ROUT /ALEKHA ROUT

ROHIT BISWAKARMA /RAMAKANT BISWAKARMA

XXXXXX9963

XXXXXX1957
XXXXXX1022

XXXXXX6639

XXXXXX1826

XXXXXX5310

XXXXXX1009

XXXXXX8495

XXXXXX4014
XXXXXX1916

XXXXXX7473

XXXXXX3687

XXXXXX3887

XXXXXX6871

XXXXXX3389

XXXXXX4502

XXXXXX9117

XXXXXX5325

XXXXXX7409

XXXXXX0765

XXXXXX8990
XXXXXX6489

XXXXXX9939
XXXXXX9898

XXXXXX4141

XXXXXX7652

XXXXXX1538

XXXXXX9344

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

MASTER OF ARTS(PSYCHOLOGY)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

MASTER OF ARTS(PSYCHOLOGY)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
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55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70
71

72

73

74
75

76

7

NSP 2.0

OR202021009026144

OR202021009090271

OR202021009245752

OR202021009541829

OR202021009579787

OR202021009673062

OR202021009806763

OR202021009838689

OR202021009859606

OR202021009879575

OR202021010026153

OR202021010078592

OR202021010094959

OR202021010390391

OR202021010436578

OR202021010494596

OR202021010876743
OR202021011065017

OR202021011764924

OR202021011875846

OR202021011890272
OR202021011899076

OR202021012001987

OR202021012123939

MOHIT AGRAWAL /MANOJ KUMAR AGRAWAL
KHUSHBU GUPTA /LALJI GUPTA

JAIESH SINGH /BIJAY SINGH

GANESH YADAV /OM PRAKASH YADAV
HEMANANDA ROHIDAS /Rabi Narayan Rohidas
KALPANA BEHERA /TIPAKARI BEHERA
SAPNITA MEHER /BHOGILAL MEHER

PAULA SAGAR /JOSEPH SAGAR

DIVYA KARISHMA PRUSTY /DILIP KUMAR PRUSTY

SOURAV PADHEE /ANANTA NARAYAN PADHEE
SHAILESH CHANDRA PARIDA /ANANDA PARIDA
K.M PREETY LAVANYA /JYOTISH KUMAR
MOHANTY

NIBEDITA MEHER /RAJENDRA KUMAR MEHER
AJIT KUMAR SAHU /RAJINDRA PRASAD SAHU
MUKESH MINZ /TELESPHOR MINZ

NAVEEN KUMAR /RAMADHAR MAHATO

PRADYUMNA HOTA /SHYAM SUNDAR HOTA
MANASI PRADHAN /KAMALAKANTA PRADHAN

OM PANDA /Achyuta Nanda Panda

MANISHA SAHU /DIBAKARA SAHU

MD.SATYAPRIYA SWAIN /DUSHASAN SWAIN
RITIKA SHARMA /SANJAY SHARMA

SUSMITA ROHIDAS /NABIN ROHIDAS

SANJANA SINGH /SUNIL SINGH

XXXXXX1820

XXXXXX0978

XXXXXX3937

XXXXXX0155

XXXXXX4567

XXXXXX7372

XXXXXX3929

XXXXXX4789

XXXXXX4730

XXXXXX0918

XXXXXX6924

XXXXXX4635

XXXXXX6450

XXXXXX3376

XXXXXX6882

XXXXXX8164

XXXXXX5165
XXXXXX4047

XXXXXX5853

XXXXXX4061

XXXXXX1941
XXXXXX3991

XXXXXX4754

XXXXXX2242

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE, BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.

SC B.ED)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE, BACHELOR OF EDUCATION( B.

SC B.ED)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

M.SC (PHYSICS)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

M.SC (ZOOLOGY)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
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NSP 2.0

10

11
12

13

14

15

16

17
18

19

20

21
22

23

24

25
26

INOR2122007355782

INOR2122007442906

INOR2122007946854

INOR2122008188044

INOR2122008363858

INOR2122008959157

OR202122000035618

OR202122005638307

OR202122005706544

OR202122006012505

OR202122006193735
OR202122006232325

OR202122006481474

OR202122007013140

OR202122007014532

OR202122007638477

OR202122007661405
OR202122007667484

OR202122008116845

OR202122008195654

OR202122008268397
OR202122008360197

OR202122008397227

OR202122009281801

OR202122009288726
OR202122010285866

NIRMALA BARIK /Harisankar Barik
SUCHARITA NANDA /Prasanta Nanda
DEEPALI NAYAK /GOLEKHA NAYAK
RIZWANA PERWEEN /MD MUNNA

AYUSH KUMAR SAHU /MANOJ KUMAR SAHU
SUSREE SWATI SWAGATIKA /ARAT CHARAN
PRADHAN

RIMJHIM SINGH /Late Rajesh Singh
GHANASHYAM KARUAN /LINGARAJ KARUAN
ANUPRIYA NEGI /BIBHUTIBHUSAN NEGI

RINKU BIBHAR /Tapi Bibhar

AASTHA ADABAR /PABITRA MOHAN ADABAR
MD GULAM BAIG /MD SHAKIL BAIG

SUKANYA PATI /RAJESH CHANDRA PATI
FAIYAZ ANSARI /MD AYUB ANSARI

MD SAHAZAD /MD AFTAB ALAM

GOURI MAZUMDAR /BALAJEE MAZUMDAR
JASOWANTA SAHU /SURENDRA SAHU

SALONI MAHAPATRA /SAROJ KUMAR
MAHAPATRA

SUSHREE SUBHRA MOHAPATRA /JAGADISH
MOHAPATRA

ABDUL AMIN KHAN /MOHAMMAD ALLI KHAN

SUBRAT KUMAR DEHURY /KASHINATH DEHURY
ABHAY KAPOOR /Sandeep kapoor

NEHA TRIVEDI /Arun kumar Trivedi
ARUN SONKAR /RAMESH SONKAR
SUCHITRA PADHAN /DULU PADHAN

SOHAN KUMAR SAHOO /SURESH CHANDRA
SAHOO

NSP 2.0

Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

PG SCHOLARSHIP FOR UNIVERSITY RANK HOLDERS(IST AND [IND RANK

XXXXXX7850

XXXXXX7931

XXXXXXT7727

XXXXXX1684

XXXXXX5143

XXXXXX3661

XXXXXX6718

XXXXXX1902

XXXXXX5827

XXXXXX2635

XXXXXX4641
XXXXXX1452

XXXXXX3866

XXXXXX6155

XXXXXX1681

XXXXXX4401

XXXXXX5787
XXXXXX4031

XXXXXX0416

XXXXXX4311

XXXXXX1463
XXXXXX4276

XXXXXX9346

XXXXXX7202

XXXXXX7489
XXXXXX0242

MASTER OF ARTS(EDUCATION)

MASTER OF ARTS(PSYCHOLOGY)
MASTER OF ARTS(SOCIOLOGY)

MASTER OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)
MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)

M.SC (PHYSICS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE, BACHELOR OF EDUCATION( B.

SC B.ED)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS(MCA)-3YEARS

M.SC (PHYSICS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(COMPUTER SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

MASTER OF ARTS(HISTORY)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

HOLDERS)

PG SCHOLARSHIP FOR UNIVERSITY RANK HOLDERS(IST AND IIND RANK

HOLDERS)

PG SCHOLARSHIP FOR UNIVERSITY RANK HOLDERS(IST AND IIND RANK

HOLDERS)

PG SCHOLARSHIP FOR UNIVERSITY RANK HOLDERS(IST AND IIND RANK

HOLDERS)

PG SCHOLARSHIP FOR UNIVERSITY RANK HOLDERS(IST AND IIND RANK

HOLDERS)

PG SCHOLARSHIP FOR UNIVERSITY RANK HOLDERS(IST AND IIND RANK

HOLDERS)

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL

COURSES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

page 1 of 2
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NSP 2.0

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

INOR2021011026967

OR201819001933284

OR201819002004836

OR201819004287739

OR201819005431032

OR201819005718542

OR201819009219185

OR201819010920386

OR201920000963105

OR201920001121813

OR201920001192691

OR201920001814935

OR201920002023970

OR201920003137569

OR201920003265077

OR201920003344710

OR201920003361000

OR201920003533437

OR201920003584767

OR201920004779782

OR201920004784968

OR201920004787772

OR201920005282748

OR201920005851727

SHUBHESCHHA NAYAK /BIRANCHI NAYAK
RAJASHREE DIPTIMAYEE NANDA /RAJENDRA
KUMAR NANDA

SUCHISMITA MALIK /HEMANTA MALIK
SUREKHA PANI /PURNA CHANDRA PANI
SUMITRA PARIDA /Brajabandhu Parida

AMOD KUMAR BAG /SANKIRTAN BAG
UPENDRA KUMAR SETHI /KHAGESWAR SETHI
ABHISHEK BEHERA /ANIL KUMAR BEHERA
RAHUL SHARMA /Nirmal Sharma

ANANYA PATI /RAJESH CHANDRA PATI

AJAY SHANKAR JHA /UDAY SHANKAR JHA

SIDDHANT KUMAR NANDA /RAJENDRA NANDA

GAYATRI AGRAWAL /MANOJ KUMAR AGRAWAL

MOHAN PADHAN /SANTOSH PADHAN

JITEN PRADHAN /Raghunath Pradhan

RITIKA RATHOD /MANOJ RATHOD

MANOJ KUMBHAR /ABHEL KUMBHAR

ANJALI GUPTA /OM PRAKASH GUPTA

KRITI KRUSHNA SAHOO /ALEKHA SAHOO

NIDHI SINGH /DHARMENDRA KUMAR

SANDHYARANI SAHU /RAJESH KUMAR SAHU

REEMA DAS /UPENDRA DAS

DIGBIJAY GUPTA /MUNEEB CHAND GUPTA

NIKHILESH TELI /RAJ KISHORE TELI

NSP 2.0

Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)

XXXXXX1043

XXXXXX4005

XXXXXX0885

XXXXXX5538

XXXXXX9674

XXXXXX5264

XXXXXX6089

XXXXXX7573

XXXXXX2965

XXXXXX0044

XXXXXX4850

XXXXXX3708

XXXXXX5799

XXXXXX1901

XXXXXX1302

XXXXXX6915

XXXXXX2870

XXXXXX1355

XXXXXX4874

XXXXXX1015

XXXXXX1743

XXXXXX3434

XXXXXX7659

XXXXXX1015

MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)
MASTER OF ARTS(EDUCATION)

MASTER OF ARTS(PSYCHOLOGY)
MASTER OF ARTS(SANSKRIT)

MASTER OF ARTS(PSYCHOLOGY)
MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)

M.SC (PHYSICS)

MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS, BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.A. B.

ED)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

' PG SCHOLARSHIP FOR UNIVERSITY RANK HOLDERS(Ist and lind RANK
HOLDERS)

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

NSP 2.0

OR201920005958547

OR201920006115439

OR201920006192111

OR201920006291103

OR201920007179268

OR201920007223473

OR201920007309991

OR201920007473979

OR201920007534706

OR201920007630493

OR201920007687711

OR201920007951756

OR201920007981665

OR201920008010603

OR201920008213698

OR201920008217775

OR201920008267163

OR201920008304593

OR201920008349262

OR201920008397603

OR201920009021928

OR202021004175855

OR202021005610907

0OR202021005964460

OR202021006047378

OR202021006186260

SOUMYARANJAN SAHOO /DUSHASAN SAHOO

JAGADISH MAHARANA /ASHOK KUMAR MAHARANA

SHAILESH MEHER /SURESH MEHER

SUBHAM DALMIA /CHIRANJILAL DALMIA

SIDHARTH PRADHAN /BIRANCHI PRADHAN

RAJ PATEL /AMRUTA KUMAR PATEL

PRIYABRATA MISHRA /RAJARAM MISHRA

SNEHA SONKAR /DINESH KUMAR SONKAR

SRIKANT DAS MANIKPURI /Rajesh Das Manikpuri

SOUMYARANJAN PRADHAN /BANESWAR PRADHAN

SHRUTI AGRAWAL /SUNIL KUMAR AGRAWAL

YASH AGRAWAL /RAMESH CHANDRA AGRAWAL

NEHA AGRAWAL /LAXMIKANTA AGRAWAL

PIYUSH MUNDA /RAJESH CHANDRA MUNDA

SHADANAN DUAN /AKILA DUAN

SWARAJ SAHU /TRINATH SAHU

ANWESHA MISHRA /SANJIB KUMAR MISHRA

ASHISH KUMAR PODH /Bhimasen Podh

BIBEKANANDA RANA /BAIKUNTHANATH RANA

MANOJ MEHER /GOPAL MEHER

MANEESH MEHER /CHITRASEN MEHER

RAKESH MEHER /DOLAMANI MEHER

KHAGESWAR BARIK /RAMAKANTA BARIK

SOUMYA RANJAN MENDILI /BHARAT MENDILI

MADHUSMITA SAHU /BALGOPAL SAHU

RUPA MEHER /BHUBANA MEHER

XXXXXX4082

XXXXXX9121

XXXXXX5528

XXXXXX7434

XXXXXX0394

XXXXXX7590

XXXXXX5425

XXXXXX1022

XXXXXX2141

XXXXXX7751

XXXXXX5820

XXXXXX9234

XXXXXX1950

XXXXXX0226

XXXXXX0495

XXXXXX7887

XXXXXX2992

XXXXXX7672

XXXXXX8433

XXXXXX3510

XXXXXX0300

XXXXXX8154

XXXXXX4846

XXXXXX4924

XXXXXX4203

XXXXXX1395

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS, BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.A. B.

ED)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]]
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]]
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
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NSP 2.0

52

53

54

55

56

57
58

59

60

61

62

63

64
65

66

67

68

69

70

71
72

73

74

75

76

v

78

OR202021006360610

OR202021006409211

OR202021006486539

OR202021006573075

OR202021006582901

OR202021006586489

OR202021006694980
OR202021006790313

OR202021006821499

OR202021006824896

OR202021006835126

OR202021006864582

OR202021006875597

OR202021006957233
OR202021007119866

OR202021007230122

OR202021007280128

OR202021007348438

OR202021007395800

OR202021007401107

OR202021007442931
OR202021007444189

OR202021007494620

OR202021007698403

OR202021007780192

OR202021007870736

OR202021007897610

OR202021007904524

MANTU KHADIA /SITARAM KHADIA

AMIT KUMAR YADAV /PAWAN KUMAR YADAV

BIMAL BHOE /MANABHANJAN BHOE

PRIYA GHOSH /DURGA RANI GHOSH

MEGHA SAHU /SUNIL SAHU

PRATEEKSHYA MISHRA /BRAJENDRA KUMAR

MISHRA

APARAJITA MALI /SALMAN MALI
ANJALI BHIMRAJ /LATE BHIKARI BHIMRAJ

SATYABRATA PRADHAN /TIKESWAR PRADHAN

AYUSH KUMAR BHARATI /LATE JYOTISH BHARATI

AKASH BARIK /SURESH BARIK
KUNAL BAG /SUNIL BAG
ASHISH KUMAR SINGH /RAM PARWESH SINGH

MARIYAM HERA /MD MAQSUD ALAM
SUNNY SONKAR /DINESH KUMAR SONKAR

LINGARAJ GHIBELA /JHASKETAN GHIBELA
VIVEK KUMAR SHARMA /RAM VINAY SHARMA
SWETA CHATTERJEE /LATE SANTOSH KUMAR
CHATTERJEE

OMKAR BABU /PRASANTA KUMAR BABU

SUJATA KHANDAYAT /SUSHIL KHANDAYAT

JAGA PADHI /RUDRESWAR PADHI
KHUSHI PANDEY /ARUN PANDEY

RIA SINGH /Late Rajesh Kumar Singh

NEHA SAHU /SUKADEV SAHU

SOUMYASHREE SARANGI /SATYAJIT SARANGI
PRAGATI AGRAWAL /Ramesh Agrawal

Nepal pradhan /MAHENDRA PRADHAN

SHREYA ADHIKARI /PANCHAKARI ADHIKARI

XXXXXX4243

XXXXXX3304

XXXXXX9268

XXXXXX9534

XXXXXX4481

XXXXXX1590

XXXXXX8421
XXXXXX1838

XXXXXX3442

XXXXXX4471

XXXXXX7724

XXXXXX0255

XXXXXX9963

XXXXXX1957
XXXXXX1022

XXXXXX6639

XXXXXX1826

XXXXXX5310

XXXXXX1009

XXXXXX8495

XXXXXX4014
XXXXXX1916

XXXXXX7473

XXXXXX3887

XXXXXX6871

XXXXXX3389

XXXXXX4502

XXXXXX9117

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

MASTER OF ARTS(PSYCHOLOGY)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
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79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102
103

104

OR202021007948290

OR202021007962353

OR202021008111913

OR202021008291164

OR202021008338148

OR202021008389947

OR202021008473998

OR202021008797847

OR202021009026144

OR202021009090271

OR202021009245752

OR202021009541829

OR202021009579787

OR202021009673062

0OR202021009838689

0OR202021009859606

OR202021009879575

OR202021010026153

OR202021010078592

OR202021010094959

OR202021010390391

OR202021010436578

OR202021010494596

OR202021010876743
OR202021011764924

OR202021011875846

SHASHANKA SEKHAR NATH /KRUPASINDHU NATH
BRUNDABATI BAG /PANCHAM BAG

MAHADEV JUGUNIA /DAITARI JUGUNIA
SWAPNAJIT SAHU /KUNJA BIHARI SAHU

SIKHA NAIK /PRADEEP KUMAR NAIK
SADANANDA DAS /JAY DAS

JAYATI ROUT /ALEKHA ROUT

ROHIT BISWAKARMA /RAMAKANT BISWAKARMA
MOHIT AGRAWAL /MANOJ KUMAR AGRAWAL
KHUSHBU GUPTA /LALJI GUPTA

JAIESH SINGH /BIJAY SINGH

GANESH YADAV /OM PRAKASH YADAV
HEMANANDA ROHIDAS /Rabi Narayan Rohidas
KALPANA BEHERA /TIPAKARI BEHERA

PAULA SAGAR /JOSEPH SAGAR

DIVYA KARISHMA PRUSTY /DILIP KUMAR PRUSTY
SOURAV PADHEE /ANANTA NARAYAN PADHEE
SHAILESH CHANDRA PARIDA /ANANDA PARIDA
K.M PREETY LAVANYA /JYOTISH KUMAR MOHANTY
NIBEDITA MEHER /RAJENDRA KUMAR MEHER
AJIT KUMAR SAHU /RAJINDRA PRASAD SAHU
MUKESH MINZ /TELESPHOR MINZ

NAVEEN KUMAR /RAMADHAR MAHATO

PRADYUMNA HOTA /SHYAM SUNDAR HOTA
OM PANDA /Achyuta Nanda Panda

MANISHA SAHU /DIBAKARA SAHU

XXXXXX5325

XXXXXX7409

XXXXXX0765

XXXXXX6489

XXXXXX4141

XXXXXX7652

XXXXXX1538

XXXXXX9344

XXXXXX1820

XXXXXX0978

XXXXXX3937

XXXXXX0155

XXXXXX4567

XXXXXX7372

XXXXXX4789

XXXXXX4730

XXXXXX0918

XXXXXX6924

XXXXXX4635

XXXXXX6450

XXXXXX3376

XXXXXX6882

XXXXXX8164

XXXXXX5165
XXXXXX5853

XXXXXX4061

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE, BACHELOR OF EDUCATION( B.

SC B.ED)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE, BACHELOR OF EDUCATION( B.

SC B.ED)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

M.SC (PHYSICS)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
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105 | OR202021011890272 | MD.SATYAPRIYA SWAIN /DUSHASAN SWAIN XXXXXX1941 | M.SC (ZOOLOGY) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES

106 | OR202021012001987 | SUSMITA ROHIDAS /NABIN ROHIDAS XXXXXX4754 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND
UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
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NSP 2.0

INOR1920009525646 | SHIBANEE SAHU /RAJENDRA SAHU XXXXXX3032 | M.SC (MATHEMATICS) PG INDIRA GANDHI SCHOLARSHIP FOR SINGLE GIRL CHILD

2 OR201617004286271 | RILIPTA MAHANA /BHAGABANA MAHANA XXXXXX8136 | MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

3 OR201617008862103 | SABYASACHI BAG /NITYANANDA BAG XXXXXX0882 | M.SC (CHEMISTRY) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

4 OR201819001305261 | BIKASH BARIK /JANAKRAM BARIK XXXXXX8056 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

5 OR201819002417862 = DINESH PATEL /RADHESHYAM PATEL XXXXXX3042 = BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

6 OR201819004218547 | OM SUBHAM MISHRA /Pradip Kumar Mishra XXXXXX5023 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

7 OR201819004224269 | RAHUL KUMAR BISWAL /LAXMAN BISWAL XXXXXX4004 = BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

8 OR201819005260387 | ANNADA DASH /SUSANTA KUMAR DASH XXXXXX5657 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

9 OR201819005698102 | SONU NAIK /JUDHISTHIR NAIK XXXXXX4335 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

10 OR201819005701895 | MANAS RANJAN NAIK /GUNANIDHI NAIK XXXXXX8533 = BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

1 OR201819005703196 | SHIVA KUMAR NAIK /GOPAL NAIK XXXXXX2583 = BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

12 OR201819005718542 | AMOD KUMAR BAG /SANKIRTAN BAG XXXXXX5264 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

13 OR201819006867314 = SUBRAT SETH /SADANANDA SETH XXXXXX4900 = BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

14 OR201819007343215 | DEBASISH SAHU /RAJU SAHU XXXXXX7596 = BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

15 OR201819007659777 = CHANDAN MAHAPATRA /DILESHWAR XXXXXX2054 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
MAHAPATRA STUDENTS

16 OR201819008212333 | AMAN ANSARI /MD KASIM ANSARI XXXXXX9569 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

17 OR201819008471893 | SEPHALI SAHU /PARSURAM SAHU XXXXXX9904 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

18 OR201819008562516 | CHAITANYA NAYAK /KULAMANI NAYAK XXXXXX2213 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

19 OR201819008568753 | MAMTA DALMIA /BHAGWAN DAS DALMIA XXXXXX2364 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

20 OR201819009026208 | RUPESH KUMAR ROUT /KUSHA ROUT XXXXXX4551 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

21 OR201819009040095 | ASMITA PANDA /ASHOK KUMAR PANDA XXXXXX9985 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

22 OR201819009251155 | MAUSAM PRADHAN /SAROJ PRADHAN XXXXXX7031 | BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

23 OR201819009342905 = DAYANANDA SAHU /Kshetrabasi Sahu XXXXXX0792 = BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

24 OR201819009446301 | SUSHREE SWATITAPA BAL /SANJAY BAL XXXXXX2284 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

25 OR201819009486504 = ADARSH RANJAN MAJHI /SANJIT MAJHI XXXXXX2789 = BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC | CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43
44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

OR201819009730681

OR201819009988274

OR201819010842903

OR201819010920386

OR201920000963105

OR201920000992008

OR201920001121813

OR201920001192691

OR201920001814935

OR201920002023970

OR201920003006499

OR201920003137569

OR201920003265077

OR201920003344710

OR201920003361000

OR201920003533437

OR201920003584767

OR201920003857956
OR201920004779782

OR201920004784968

OR201920004787772

OR201920005282748

OR201920005851727

OR201920005958547

OR201920006115439

OR201920006192111

ASANA MITRA /SUBHAS CHANDRA MITRA

AJAY KUMAR BEHERA /DEBARAJ BEHERA

SONAL AGRAWAL /JAYANARAYAN AGRAWAL

ABHISHEK BEHERA /ANIL KUMAR BEHERA

RAHUL SHARMA /Nirmal Sharma

PREETI AGRAWAL /PRAMOD AGRAWAL

ANANYA PATI /RAJESH CHANDRA PATI

AJAY SHANKAR JHA /UDAY SHANKAR JHA

SIDDHANT KUMAR NANDA /RAJENDRA NANDA

GAYATRI AGRAWAL /MANOJ KUMAR AGRAWAL

ANIKET MODI /PRADEEP MODI

MOHAN PADHAN /SANTOSH PADHAN
JITEN PRADHAN /Raghunath Pradhan
RITIKA RATHOD /MANOJ RATHOD
MANOJ KUMBHAR /ABHEL KUMBHAR
ANJALI GUPTA /OM PRAKASH GUPTA
KRITI KRUSHNA SAHOO /ALEKHA SAHOO

ARMAN KHAN /Sahajahan Khan
NIDHI SINGH /DHARMENDRA KUMAR

SANDHYARANI SAHU /RAJESH KUMAR SAHU

REEMA DAS /UPENDRA DAS

DIGBIJAY GUPTA /MUNEEB CHAND GUPTA

NIKHILESH TELI /RAJ KISHORE TELI

SOUMYARANJAN SAHOO /DUSHASAN SAHOO

JAGADISH MAHARANA /ASHOK KUMAR
MAHARANA

SHAILESH MEHER /SURESH MEHER

XXXXXX2152

XXXXXX9064

XXXXXX4156

XXXXXX7573

XXXXXX2965

XXXXXX4585

XXXXXX0044

XXXXXX4850

XXXXXX3708

XXXXXX5799

XXXXXX0235

XXXXXX1901

XXXXXX1302

XXXXXX6915

XXXXXX2870

XXXXXX1355

XXXXXX4874

XXXXXX4968
XXXXXX1015

XXXXXX1743

XXXXXX3434

XXXXXX7659

XXXXXX1015

XXXXXX4082

XXXXXX9121

XXXXXX5528

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS, BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.A.

B.ED)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
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53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

!

OR201920006291103

OR201920007179268

OR201920007223473

OR201920007249947

OR201920007309991

OR201920007473979

OR201920007534706

OR201920007630493

OR201920007634259

OR201920007687711

OR201920007951756

OR201920007981665

OR201920008010603

OR201920008213698

OR201920008217775

OR201920008267163

OR201920008304593

OR201920008349262

OR201920008397603

OR201920009021928

SUBHAM DALMIA /CHIRANJILAL DALMIA
SIDHARTH PRADHAN /BIRANCHI PRADHAN
RAJ PATEL /AMRUTA KUMAR PATEL
SMITARANI BARPANDA /PRATAP BARPANDA
PRIYABRATA MISHRA /RAJARAM MISHRA
SNEHA SONKAR /DINESH KUMAR SONKAR
SRIKANT DAS MANIKPURI /Rajesh Das

Manikpuri
SOUMYARANJAN PRADHAN /BANESWAR

PRADHAN

KAJAL GUPTA /RAKESH GUPTA

SHRUTI AGRAWAL /SUNIL KUMAR AGRAWAL
YASH AGRAWAL /RAMESH CHANDRA
AGRAWAL

NEHA AGRAWAL /LAXMIKANTA AGRAWAL
PIYUSH MUNDA /RAJESH CHANDRA MUNDA
SHADANAN DUAN /AKILA DUAN

SWARAJ SAHU /TRINATH SAHU

ANWESHA MISHRA /SANJIB KUMAR MISHRA
ASHISH KUMAR PODH /Bhimasen Podh
BIBEKANANDA RANA /BAIKUNTHANATH RANA

MANOJ MEHER /GOPAL MEHER

MANEESH MEHER /CHITRASEN MEHER

XXXXXX7434

XXXXXX0394

XXXXXX7590

XXXXXX1875

XXXXXX5425

XXXXXX1022

XXXXXX2141

XXXXXX7751

XXXXXX4617

XXXXXX5820

XXXXXX9234

XXXXXX1950

XXXXXX0226

XXXXXX0495

XXXXXX7887

XXXXXX2992

XXXXXX7672

XXXXXX8433

XXXXXX3510

XXXXXX0300

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS, BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.A.

B.ED)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]]
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]]
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]]
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
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NSP 2.0
Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

NSP 2.0

OR201920000963105 = RAHUL SHARMA /Nirmal Sharma XXXXXX2965 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
2 OR201920000992008 | PREETI AGRAWAL /PRAMOD AGRAWAL XXXXXX4585 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
3 OR201920001121813 | ANANYA PATI /RAJESH CHANDRA PATI XXXXXX0044 = BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
4 OR201920001192691 | AJAY SHANKAR JHA /UDAY SHANKAR JHA XXXXXX4850 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
5 OR201920001814935 = SIDDHANT KUMAR NANDA /RAJENDRA NANDA | XXXXXX3708 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
6 OR201920001895243 | DRAKHSHA TAFIQUE /MD TAFIQUE XXXXXX8990 | MASTER OF ARTS(PSYCHOLOGY) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
7 OR201920002023970 = GAYATRI AGRAWAL /MANOJ KUMAR AGRAWAL | XXXXXX5799 A BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
8 OR201920002030339 | KABITA BEHERA /TANKADHAR BEHERA XXXXXX4080 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
9 OR201920002648818 = SMRUTISIKHA MISHRA /JAYA KUMAR MISHRA | XXXXXX7040 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
10 OR201920003006499 | ANIKET MODI /PRADEEP MODI XXXXXX0235 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
1 OR201920003137569 | MOHAN PADHAN /SANTOSH PADHAN XXXXXX1901 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
12 OR201920003265077 | JITEN PRADHAN /Raghunath Pradhan XXXXXX1302 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
13 OR201920003284118 | SHAMIYA TAKHSIS /Syed Zafruzzaman XXXXXX2174 = MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION(M.B.A) MERIT-CUM-MEANS SCHOLARSHIP FOR PROFESSIONAL AND TECHNICAL
COURSES CS
14 OR201920003290895 | APARAJITA MALI /SALMAN MALI XXXXXX0321 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
15 OR201920003304677 | YASMINE SULTANA /SK AQUED AHMED XXXXXX1524 = MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
16 OR201920003344710 | RITIKA RATHOD /MANOJ RATHOD XXXXXX6915 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
17 OR201920003361000 = MANOJ KUMBHAR /ABHEL KUMBHAR XXXXXX2870 = BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
18 OR201920003533437 | ANJALI GUPTA /OM PRAKASH GUPTA XXXXXX1355 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
19 OR201920003584767 | KRITI KRUSHNA SAHOO /ALEKHA SAHOO XXXXXX4874 | BACHELOR OF ARTS, BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.A. CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
B.ED) STUDENTS
20 OR201920003857956 | ARMAN KHAN /Sahajahan Khan XXXXXX4968 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
21 OR201920004708824 = BHOLANATHA BAGARTY /Pitambara Bagarty XXXXXX8687 | MASTER OF ARTS(ODIYA) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES
22 OR201920004779782 | NIDHI SINGH /DHARMENDRA KUMAR XXXXXX1015 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
23 OR201920004784968 | SANDHYARANI SAHU /RAJESH KUMAR SAHU XXXXXX1743 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
24 OR201920004787772 | REEMA DAS /UPENDRA DAS XXXXXX3434 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
25 OR201920005282748 | DIGBIJAY GUPTA /MUNEEB CHAND GUPTA XXXXXX7659 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
26 OR201920005851727 | NIKHILESH TELI /RAJ KISHORE TELI XXXXXX1015 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

STUDENTS
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28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44
45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

OR201920005958547

OR201920006115439

OR201920006192111

OR201920006226553

OR201920006291103

OR201920007120623

OR201920007150461

OR201920007179268

OR201920007223473

OR201920007249947

OR201920007309991

OR201920007473979

OR201920007534706

OR201920007580029

OR201920007630493

OR201920007634259

OR201920007687711

OR201920007841911
OR201920007875684

OR201920007951756

OR201920007981665

OR201920008010603

OR201920008213698

OR201920008217775

OR201920008267163

OR201920008289764

OR201920008304593

SOUMYARANJAN SAHOO /DUSHASAN SAHOO
JAGADISH MAHARANA /ASHOK KUMAR
MAHARANA

SHAILESH MEHER /SURESH MEHER

SMRITI CHOUBEY /SUTJIT CHOUBEY

SUBHAM DALMIA /CHIRANJILAL DALMIA
PRAJWAL AGRAWAL /DURJODHAN AGRAWAL
GAURAB PUROHIT /GIRISH KUMAR PUROHIT
SIDHARTH PRADHAN /BIRANCHI PRADHAN
RAJ PATEL /AMRUTA KUMAR PATEL
SMITARANI BARPANDA /PRATAP BARPANDA
PRIYABRATA MISHRA /RAJARAM MISHRA
SNEHA SONKAR /DINESH KUMAR SONKAR
SRIKANT DAS MANIKPURI /Rajesh Das
Manikpuri

LOKESH SRIVAS /ARJUN SRIVAS
SOUMYARANJAN PRADHAN /BANESWAR
PRADHAN

KAJAL GUPTA /RAKESH GUPTA

SHRUTI AGRAWAL /SUNIL KUMAR AGRAWAL

MD AQUIB HUSSAIN /MD ZAKIR HUSSAIN
SANJANA SAHU /DINESH SAHU

YASH AGRAWAL /RAMESH CHANDRA
AGRAWAL

NEHA AGRAWAL /LAXMIKANTA AGRAWAL
PIYUSH MUNDA /RAJESH CHANDRA MUNDA
SHADANAN DUAN /AKILA DUAN

SWARAJ SAHU /TRINATH SAHU

ANWESHA MISHRA /SANJIB KUMAR MISHRA

ALISHA PRADHAN /DANARDAN PRADHAN

ASHISH KUMAR PODH /Bhimasen Podh

XXXXXX4082

XXXXXX9121

XXXXXX5528

XXXXXX9758

XXXXXX7434

XXXXXX5356

XXXXXX0974

XXXXXX0394

XXXXXX7590

XXXXXX1875

XXXXXX5425

XXXXXX1022

XXXXXX2141

XXXXXX5794

XXXXXXT7751

XXXXXX4617

XXXXXX5820

XXXXXX6505
XXXXXX4267

XXXXXX9234

XXXXXX1950

XXXXXX0226

XXXXXX0495

XXXXXX7887

XXXXXX2992

XXXXXX2708

XXXXXX7672

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS, BACHELOR OF EDUCATION(B.A.

B.ED)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

M.SC (COMPUTER SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]]
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC]]

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
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STUDENTS

54 OR201920008313045 | ASIYA RAHAMAN /ANISH REHMAN KHAN XXXXXX0148 | BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

55 OR201920008349262 | BIBEKANANDA RANA /BAIKUNTHANATH RANA | XXXXXX8433 | BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC] CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

56 OR201920008388315 | ANKITA BEHERA /BIJAYANANDA BEHERA XXXXXX5458 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

57 OR201920008390278 = ROSHAN KHAMARI /KANHU KHAMARI XXXXXX3409 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

58 OR201920008397603 | MANOJ MEHER /GOPAL MEHER XXXXXX3510 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

59 OR201920008402167 | GAYATRI MEHER /DILLIP KUMAR MEHER XXXXXX6639 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

60 OR201920008445100 = REEMA DEHERI /NABIN DEHERI XXXXXX5894 = BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

61 OR201920008468231 | BELAMATI MEHER /SHIBA MEHER XXXXXX1551 = BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

62 OR201920008538729 | AISHWARYA SAHU /JIBARDHAN SAHU XXXXXX7091 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

63 OR201920009021928 | MANEESH MEHER /CHITRASEN MEHER XXXXXX0300 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
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Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)

. Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme

NSP 2.0

INOR1819011546782 | SOUMYASHREE PUROHIT /Dillip kumar purohit XXXXXX4566 = M.SC (BOTANY) PG SCHOLARSHIP FOR UNIVERSITY RANK HOLDERS(Ist and lind RANK HOLDERS)
2 INOR1819011603019 | SADHANA BARIK /HARENDRA KUMAR BARIK XXXXXX6290 | M.SC (ZOOLOGY) PG SCHOLARSHIP FOR UNIVERSITY RANK HOLDERS(Ist and IiInd RANK HOLDERS)
3 INOR1819011616527 = SAFAL JOSHI /SAROJ JOSHI XXXXXX6638 | M.SC (BOTANY) PG SCHOLARSHIP FOR UNIVERSITY RANK HOLDERS(Ist and IiInd RANK HOLDERS)
4 INOR1819011617697 | PRIYAMBADA BARAI /NARENDRANATH BARAI XXXXXX2586 | MASTER OF ARTS(ENGLISH) PG SCHOLARSHIP FOR UNIVERSITY RANK HOLDERS(Ist and IiInd RANK HOLDERS)
5 INOR1819011648955 | DIBYA DEBASMITA MISHRA /PRAMOD KUMAR XXXXXX1514 | MASTER OF ARTS(ENGLISH) PG INDIRA GANDHI SCHOLARSHIP FOR SINGLE GIRL CHILD
MISHRA
6 INOR1819011667558 | PAMITA SAHOO /Prahllada Chandra Sahho XXXXXX1610 | MASTER OF ARTS(ECONOMICS) PG INDIRA GANDHI SCHOLARSHIP FOR SINGLE GIRL CHILD
7 OR201617004286271 | RILIPTA MAHANA /BHAGABANA MAHANA XXXXXX8136 | MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
8 OR201617008862103 | SABYASACHI BAG /NITYANANDA BAG XXXXXX6169 | M.SC (CHEMISTRY) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
9 OR201617012180197 | SALONY SAHU /TULASI BALLOV SAHU XXXXXX9407 = MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
10 OR201819001305261 | BIKASH BARIK /JANAKRAM BARIK XXXXXX8056 | BACHELOR OF CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COMMERCE(COMMERCE) STUDENTS
11 OR201819002417862 = DINESH PATEL /RADHESHYAM PATEL XXXXXX3042 = BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
12 OR201819003938466 | SUMIT PADHAN /ANANDA PADHAN XXXXXX0982 | MASTER OF ARTS(ECONOMICS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES
13 OR201819004218547 | OM SUBHAM MISHRA /Pradip Kumar Mishra XXXXXX5023 | BACHELOR OF CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COMMERCE(COMMERCE) STUDENTS
14 OR201819004224269 | RAHUL KUMAR BISWAL /LAXMAN BISWAL XXXXXX4004 = BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
15 OR201819005260387 | ANNADA DASH /SUSANTA KUMAR DASH XXXXXX5657 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
16 OR201819005698102 | SONU NAIK /JUDHISTHIR NAIK XXXXXX4335 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
17 OR201819005701895 = MANAS RANJAN NAIK /GUNANIDHI NAIK XXXXXX8533 = BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC] CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
18 OR201819005703196 | SHIVA KUMAR NAIK /GOPAL NAIK XXXXXX2583 | BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC] CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
19 OR201819005718542 | AMOD KUMAR BAG /SANKIRTAN BAG XXXXXX5264 | BACHELOR OF CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COMMERCE(COMMERCE) STUDENTS
20 OR201819006199603 | KARAN BEHERA /PRAKASH BEHERA XXXXXX7382 | BACHELOR OF CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COMMERCE(COMMERCE) STUDENTS
21 OR201819006553614 | RACHANA NAIK /RAJ KISHOR NAIK XXXXXX8666 = BACHELOR OF CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COMMERCE(COMMERCE) STUDENTS
22 OR201819006867314 | SUBRAT SETH /SADANANDA SETH XXXXXX4900 = BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
23 OR201819007343215 | DEBASISH SAHU /RAJU SAHU XXXXXX7596 = BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC] CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
24 OR201819007659777 | CHANDAN MAHAPATRA /DILESHWAR MAHAPATRA XXXXXX2054 | BACHELOR OF CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COMMERCE(COMMERCE) STUDENTS
25 OR201819008212333 | AMAN ANSARI /MD KASIM ANSARI XXXXXX9569 | BACHELOR OF CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COMMERCE(COMMERCE) STUDENTS
26 OR201819008471893 | SEPHALI SAHU /PARSURAM SAHU XXXXXX9904 | BACHELOR OF CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COMMERCE(COMMERCE) STUDENTS
27 OR201819008562516 | CHAITANYA NAYAK /KULAMANI NAYAK XXXXXX2213 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY

page 1 of 2



STUDENTS
28 OR201819008568753 | MAMTA DALMIA /BHAGWAN DAS DALMIA XXXXXX2364 | BACHELOR OF CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COMMERCE(COMMERCE) STUDENTS
29 OR201819009026208 | RUPESH KUMAR ROUT /KUSHA ROUT XXXXXX4551 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
30 OR201819009040095 | ASMITA PANDA /ASHOK KUMAR PANDA XXXXXX9985 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
31 OR201819009130403 | SUSHIL KUMAR MEHER /Ramesh Chandra Meher XXXXXX7210 = BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES
32 OR201819009251155 | MAUSAM PRADHAN /SAROJ PRADHAN XXXXXX7031 | BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
33 OR201819009342905 = DAYANANDA SAHU /Kshetrabasi Sahu XXXXXX0792 | BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC] CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
34 OR201819009446301 | SUSHREE SWATITAPA BAL /SANJAY BAL XXXXXX2284 | BACHELOR OF CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COMMERCE(COMMERCE) STUDENTS
35 OR201819009486504 = ADARSH RANJAN MAJHI /SANJIT MAJHI XXXXXX2789 = BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[BSC] CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
36 OR201819009730681 | ASANA MITRA /SUBHAS CHANDRA MITRA XXXXXX2152 | BACHELOR OF CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COMMERCE(COMMERCE) STUDENTS
37 OR201819009988274 = AJAY KUMAR BEHERA /DEBARAJ BEHERA XXXXXX9064 = BACHELOR OF CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COMMERCE(COMMERCE) STUDENTS
38 OR201819010842903 | SONAL AGRAWAL /JAYANARAYAN AGRAWAL XXXXXX4156 | BACHELOR OF CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COMMERCE(COMMERCE) STUDENTS
39 OR201819010920386 | ABHISHEK BEHERA /ANIL KUMAR BEHERA XXXXXX7573 | BACHELOR OF CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
COMMERCE(COMMERCE) STUDENTS
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